
Brand MAC

Item Number AG0136

Article Number Not Applicable

EAN 773602643318

Function  Foundation

Specific Product 

Information
Studio Fix Fluid Broad Spectrum Foundation SPF15 30ml

Net Weight / Volume Not Applicable

Instructions for safe use Discontinue use if irritation occurs.

Product Expiry Check product for expiry date

Ingredients

Ingredients: Lauroyl Lysine, Hdi/Trimethylol Hexyllactone Crosspolymer, 

Magnesium Myristate, Polymethyl Methacrylate, Silica, Butylene Glycol, 

Caprylyl Glycol, Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride, Polyglyceryl-3 Polyricinoleate, 

Pvp, Polyhydroxystearic Acid, Hexylene Glycol, Isostearic Acid, Lecithin, 

Phenoxyethanol,  [+/- Mica, Titanium Dioxide (Ci 77891), Iron Oxides (Ci 

77491), Iron Oxides (Ci 77492), Iron Oxides (Ci 77499), Aluminum Powder (Ci 

77000), Bismuth Oxychloride (Ci 77163), Blue 1 Lake (Ci 42090), Bronze 

Powder (Ci 77400), Carmine (Ci 75470), Chromium Hydroxide Green (Ci 

77289), Chromium Oxide Greens (Ci 77288), Copper Powder (Ci 77400), 

Ferric Ammonium Ferrocyanide (Ci 77510), Ferric Ferrocyanide (Ci 77510), 

Green 5 (Ci 61570), Manganese Violet (Ci 77742), Ultramarines (Ci 77007), 

Yellow 5 (Ci 19140), Yellow 6 (Ci 15985), Yellow 5 Lake (Ci 19140), Yellow 6 

Lake (Ci 15985)] <ILN50858>Rds Product Name: Shimmer (Frost) Eye 

Shadow   Division: Mc (Mac)Ingredients: Hydrogenated Polyisobutene, 

Polymethyl Methacrylate, Magnesium Myristate, Octyldodecyl Stearoyl 

Stearate, Hdi/Trimethylol Hexyllactone Crosspolymer, Isostearyl 

Neopentanoate, Caprylyl Glycol, Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride, Polyglyceryl-3 

Polyricinoleate, Polyhydroxystearic Acid, Hexylene Glycol, Isostearic Acid, 

Lecithin, Synthetic Fluorphlogopite, Silica, Tin Oxide, Aluminum Calcium 

Sodium Silicate, Calcium Aluminum Borosilicate, Calcium Sodium Borosilicate, 

Tocopheryl Acetate, Phenoxyethanol,  [+/- Mica, Titanium Dioxide (Ci 77891), 

Iron Oxides (Ci 77491), Iron Oxides (Ci 77492), Iron Oxides (Ci 77499), 

Aluminum Powder (Ci 77000), Bismuth Oxychloride (Ci 77163), Blue 1 Lake 

(Ci 42090), Bronze Powder (Ci 77400), Carmine (Ci 75470), Chromium 

Hydroxide Green (Ci 77289), Chromium Oxide Greens (Ci 77288), Copper 

Powder (Ci 77400), Ferric Ammonium Ferrocyanide (Ci 77510), Ferric 

Ferrocyanide (Ci 77510), Green 5 (Ci 61570), Manganese Violet (Ci 77742), 

Ultramarines (Ci 77007), Yellow 5 (Ci 19140), Yellow 6 (Ci 15985), Yellow 5 

Lake (Ci 19140), Yellow 6 Lake (Ci 15985)] <ILN50861>Rds Product Name: 

Shimmer (Frost) Eye Shadow   Division: Mc (Mac)Ingredients: Hydrogenated 

Polyisobutene, Synthetic Fluorphlogopite, Polymethyl Methacrylate, 

Magnesium Myristate, Octyldodecyl Stearoyl Stearate, Calcium Sodium 

Borosilicate, Silica, Isostearyl Neopentanoate, Hdi/Trimethylol Hexyllactone 

VOC Level Not Applicable

Alcohol Content Not Applicable

Warning Pictograms Not Applicable

Hazard and 

Precautionary 

Statements

Not Applicable

EU Authorised 

Representative Address
*WLBS NV, OEVEL BE-2260

UFI Code Not Applicable

Item Identifiers

Legal Online Product Information

Ingredients Information

Warning and Hazard Information


